

TIP NO

15.920 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, MILLING, WIDENING, MAT SEAL & PVT. MKGS.

VARIOUS

				HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		
				FAYETTEVILLE, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		167400.00	128000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	94 TON	51.00	4794.00	7520.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	19.6 SMI	3325.00	65170.00	35770.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,147 TON	25.00	78675.00	91263.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (0.75")	33,498 SY	1.10	36847.80	58621.50
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½")	147,850 SY	1.10	162635.00	306049.50
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5")	82 SY	37.50	3075.00	2152.50
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	9,437 SY	5.50	51903.50	75496.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,191 TON	62.25	74139.75	97662.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15,717 TON	42.80	672687.60	809425.50
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	12,506 TON	48.25	603414.50	620922.90
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,857 TON	488.00	906216.00	942427.50
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	22 TON	280.00	6160.00	6050.00
0014	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE (#67)	17,952 SY	1.44	25850.88	25850.88
0015	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	7,719 GAL	2.40	18525.60	18525.60
0016	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	300 LF	60.00	18000.00	18000.00
0017	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	170 SY	70.00	11900.00	11900.00
0018	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	5 EA	750.00	3750.00	3750.00
0019	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4 EA	2150.00	8600.00	8600.00
0020	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB RAMP	170 SY	30.00	5100.00	5100.00
0021	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	55 EA	475.00	26125.00	53625.00
0022	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	58 EA	475.00	27550.00	56550.00
0023	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,899 SF	6.55	12438.45	15002.10
0024	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		84000.00	10000.00
0025	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	43.00	1720.00	2400.00
0026	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	301,657 LF	0.54	162894.78	162894.78
0027	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,640 LF	4.00	6560.00	6560.00
0028	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,590 LF	6.00	9540.00	9540.00
0029	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	72 EA	100.00	7200.00	7200.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	181 EA	100.00	18100.00	18100.00
0031	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16" X 90 M WHITE THERMO (RXR CROSSBUCK)	420 LF	8.00	3360.00	3360.00
0032	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	1,190 LF	10.00	11900.00	11900.00
0033	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 4" X 90 M WHITE THERMO (SKIP & MINI SKIP)	17,730 LF	0.54	9574.20	9574.20
0034	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMO RXR 90 M	8 EA	100.00	800.00	800.00
0035	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	2,696 EA	4.25	11458.00	11458.00

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING, WIDENING, MAT SEAL & PVT. MKGS.
 VARIOUS

15.920 MI

		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				
		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC				
0036	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	150.00	600.00	150.00	600.00
0037	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	4,780 LF	6.28	30018.40	6.28	30018.40
		CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	3348683.46	TOTAL	3682669.36	
		ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	3348683.46	SUB-TOTAL	3682669.36	
		BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL				
		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC		1	3348683.46			
		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		2	3682669.36			